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Data 
spotkania 

Godziny spotkania 
Czas trwania 

doradztwa 
Adres doradztwa 

25.06.2022 

08:00-09:00 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Ul. Gdańska 24a, lok 2, 19-300 Ełk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

09:00-10:00 1 

10:00-11:00 1 

11:00-12:00 1 

12:00-13:00 1 

13:00-14:00 1 

14:00-15:00 1 

15:00-16:00 1 

26.06.2022 

08:00-09:00 
1 

09:00-10:00 
1 

10:00-11:00 
1 

11:00-12:00 
1 

 

 

 

 


